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| State University L Re-Accredited with “A” Grade by NAAC

Rankgl:_i 14%

among Indian Universities by MERD-NIRF |

CIRCULAR

As ordered in G.0.Ms.No.935 Fublicf;\disceilmatom_}[)upamnem, dated.02.11.2021,
the following d

ays will be holidays during the year 2022 for University Offices/ Sections/
Departments/Constituent Colleges:-

SL No. | == Public Holidays [ Date Day
'_]_ __._f'\le“ Yﬂear"s Day 1 01.31:2622 . Silﬂll‘dﬂ!_
| 2. | Pongal - Loy : 14.01.2022 Friday ol
| 3. ___| Thiruvalluvar Day : !Iﬁ_._l!hmnh_sﬂurday
d. Uzhavar Thirunal _ - 16.01.2022 | Sunday
[, Thai Poosum 18.01.2022 | Tuesday
0. Republic Day S - 26.01.2022 Wednesday
o | Telugu New Year's Day I 02.04.2022 | Saturday
8. Tamil New Year's Day & Dr.B.R.Ambedkar's
Birthday/Mahaveer Jayanthi 14.04.2022 | Thursday
19 Good Friday 15.04.2022 | Friday
10. | May Day 01.05.2022 | Sunday
L Ramzan(Idul Fitr) 03.05.2022 | Tuesday
12. | Bakrid (Idul Azha ) 10.07.2022 | Sunday
13. Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday
14. | Independence Day 1 15.08.2022 | Monday
18. Krishna Javanthij 119.08.2022 | Friday
6. Vinayakar Chathurthi — [31.082022 | Wednesdny |
17. | Gandhi Jayanthi 102102022 | Sunday |
18. | Ayutha Pooja = 104.102022 | Tuesday |
19. | Vijaya Dasami __ | 05102022 Wednesday
20. Milad-un-Nabi 09.10.2022 | Sunday 4‘
21. | Deepavali B 24.10.2022 | Monday |
(22. | Christmas 125.12.2022 " Sunday [

This may be brought to the notice of all concerned.

All Heads of Departments/Deans/Directors/all the Principals of Bharathiar University
Constituenl Colleges ¢ the Director of Bharathiar University Post Graduate Centre, Erode and

Officers are requested 1o circulate it among the staff members/students of (heir

departments/section, W y
3 REGIS'I')AR ife
Ref. No.E2/2021/19475 :
Date.02.12.2021.
Copy to: |
1. PS to the Vice-Chancellor.

2, PA 10 the Registrar,

3. The PRO ife- 1o upload in the website & Notice Board.
4. File (F2)
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ebsite: www.buacin | E-Mail: regr@buc.edu in| Phone: 0422-2428108/2428126| Fax: +91 422 2425706




